Molokai EC Funding Report January 2006*

Source/Partner

SSBG from Designation or RII USDA EZ/EC grant
Federal Government
* Department of Education
* Department of Health & Human Services
* Department of Housing & Urban Development
* Department of Interior
* Department of Labor

* Economic Development Administration (Department of
Commerce)

* Environmental Protection Agency

* Other Federal Agency

* USDA Natural Resources & Conservation Service
* USDA Rural Development

State government
Local or regional government
Private sector
Non-profit
Other
Totals

*Source: USDA-OCD Benchmark Management System

Funds
Received

$1,123,645

$3,458,712
$879,368
$415,375
$50,000
$9,041,100
$20,000

$950,000
$65,000
$162,400
$2,266,643

$1,633,500
$1,619,000
$1,215,179
$1,397,749

$4,400

$24,302,071

Funds
Requested

$1,382,645

$3,458,712
$963,618
$1,368,377
$50,000
$9,185,700
$20,000

$950,000
$65,000
$162,400
$2,515,566

$1,840,200
$2,150,000
$1,796,058
$1,479,600
$4,400
$27,392,276
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